Attached is a proposed Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Directors of the Department of 
Public Works and the Department of Innovation and Performance to enter into an Agreement with 
IndoorVu to improve the management of the City of Pittsburgh’s facility spaces for the total cost not to 
exceed Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($12,600.00).  

Your favorable consideration of the attached proposed Resolution is hereby requested.   

Sincerely, 

Chris Hornstein 
      Department Director 

CH/gm 

cc: Heidi Norman, I&P Director 
 Jeff Hovis, I&P Business Relationship Manager